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AMCHAM GOVERNORS' BALL

Blue Ice

INTERCONTINENTAL SAIGON

”}%3 SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023
6:00 PM

Dress code: Black Tie i;%éi



INTERCONTINENTAL SAIGON
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

GOLDEN || SiLvirR || WHITE GREEN RED

Package (in VND)

Tickets to Ball

Company representative
invited on stage to draw
top raffle prizes

Company logo on slide
at AmCham Scholarship
Award Ceremony

Company logo on
program books

Company logo on
on-going slideshow

Sponsor logo on
event page on website

Sponsor gets appreciation
on AmCham Facebook
after event

"Logos will

180 mil

130 mil

75 mil

32 mil

16 mil

10

10

10

v

v

v

v

be in different size per category
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AMCHAM GOVERNORS BALL

INTERCONTINENTAL SAIGON
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023

Sponsorship Confirmation:

Name:

Company:

Mobile:

confirm my sponsorship of:

GOLDEN RINGS O vnd 180,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets
SILVER BELLS O vnd 130,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets

WHITE LIGHTS vnd 75,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets

O
GREEN TREES O vnd 32,000,000 cash, includes 2 tickets
O

RED RIBONS vnd 16,000,000 cash

Please send this confirmation and your high quality logo to Ms. Phuong
at amcham.membership@amchamvietnam.com
by November 15, 2023.
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