AMCHAM GOVERNORS' BALL

Blue Ice

INTERCONTINENTAL SAIGON SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023 6:00 PM

Dress code: Black Tie

AMCHAM GOVERNORS' BALL

INTERCONTINENTAL SAIGON SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2023

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

CATEGORY	Golden Rings	Silver Bells	White Lights	Green Trees	Red Ribbons
Package (in VND)	180 mil	130 mil	75 mil	32 mil	16 mil
Tickets to Ball	10	10	10	2	
Company representative invited on stage to draw top raffle prizes	~				
Company logo on slide at AmCham Scholarship Award Ceremony	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	 Image: A start of the start of
Company logo on program books	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Company logo on on-going slideshow	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	 Image: A second s
Sponsor logo on event page on website	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	 Image: A start of the start of
Sponsor gets appreciation on AmCham Facebook after event	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	I

*Logos will be in different size per category

AMCHAM GOVERNORS' BALLA Blue Intercontinental saigon Saturday, december 9, 2023

Sponsorship Confirmation:

Name:		
Company:		
Mobile:	Email:	

confirm my sponsorship of:

GOLDEN RINGS	• vnd 180,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets	
SILVER BELLS	• vnd 130,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets	
WHITE LIGHTS	• vnd 75,000,000 cash, includes 10 tickets	
GREEN TREES	• vnd 32,000,000 cash, includes 2 tickets	
RED RIBONS	• vnd 16,000,000 cash	

Please send this confirmation and your high quality logo to Ms. Phuong at amcham.membership@amchamvietnam.com by November 15, 2023.